



2026:BHC-NAG:7335

932 aa 174-2025.odt

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

ARBITRATION APPEAL NO.174/2025

National Highways Authority of India through Project Director, Project
Implementation Unit- Yavatmal Currently Entrusted merged into Project
Implementation Unit-Chandrapur

Vs.

Archana Sanjeev Joshi and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri A.A. Kathane, Advocate for appellant
Ms Aayushi Dangre, Advocate for respondents

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 17.01.2026

It is informed that identical matters are fixed in
next week. Hence, list this matter on 23.01.2026.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL J.)

R.S. Sahare